
 16th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 201216th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 201216th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 201216th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2012

PUNAKHA League Fixture

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Tobden Const. Technical Training Institute Strom United Tashi Ngasel Umaap Nga Mighty Mustangs Five Friends Dolay

Begoang Stone Quarry Lingkatoe Tenzin Dendrup T/khang CN Construction Sangay Drawa Pung Dzong Phoja United 2012 CN Construction

Punakha United Lobesa united Laya Tours & Treks Phunsum Talop Sanga Choling Pazap Nga 6 Yoga N T T

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Yamay Dug Tobden Const.
Sem Thuen Charo Begoang Stone Quarry

Punakha United Strom United
Punakha United Lingkatoe

A - Yang Music Technical Training Institute
Fast Release Lingkatoe

Lobesa united Mighty Mustangs
Phoja United 2012 Sangay Drawa

Phunsum Strom United Bajop Chimi Const. Tenzin Dendrup T/khang Laya Tours & Treks Sem Thuen Charo Yamay Dug A - Yang Music

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Five Friends Phoja United 2012 6 Yoga Tenzin Dendrup T/khang Tobden Const. Kabjib Charo Nga Begoang Stone Quarry Tashi Ngasel

Dolay CN Construction N T T Pung Dzong Wang United (Pinewood ) Five Friends 6 Yoga Kabjib Charo Nga

Sem Thuen Charo Fast Release Bajop Chimi Const. Fast Release A - Yang Music Phunsum Yamay Dug Wang United (Pinewood)

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Technical Training Institute Wang United (Pinewood)
Lobesa united Tashi Ngasel

Kabjib Charo Nga Laya Tours & Treks

Umaap Nga Talop Sanga Choling
Talop Sanga Choling Umaap Nga

Sangay Drawa Pazap Nga

Dolay Pazap Nga N T T Mighty Mustangs Pung Dzong Bajop Chimi Const.

        Saturday July 28/ Sunday July 29         Monday July 30

Monday July 16 Tuesday July 17 Wednesday July 18         Thursday July 19

        Tuesday July 31 Wednesday Aug 1

BIGSA FINALS FOR 2 DAYS
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Sunday July 22 Monday July 23

        Thursday July 26         Friday July 27
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        Tuesday July 24         Wednesday July 25

Friday July 20 Saturday July 21


